ZMP1106/ZMP1107
图像显示应用专用芯片
DataSheet
DS01070100 1.1.00 Date:2020/06/28
概述
ZMP110XP144C ᱟᒯᐎ㠤䘌ᗞ⭥ᆀ、ᢰᴹ䲀ޜ
ਨ᧘ࠪⲴаⅮཊჂփ᧗઼ࡦമۿᱮ⽪应用㣟⡷ˈ䟷用
ARM9޵Ṩ 䜘䳶ᡀDDR2̍޵ SDRAMᆈۘಘǃമۿ༴⨶

ZMP1106/ZMP1107
图像显示应用专用芯片 DataSheet
图 2. ZMP110X型号命名
©2020 Guangzhou ZHIYUAN Micro Electronics Co., Ltd.
5/9
ZMP1106/ZMP1107
图像显示应用专用芯片 DataSheet
2 䍙༦᱄ރ
应用ؗᚥ
ᵜ应用信息䘲用Ҿ ZMP1106/ZMP1107Ⲵᔰਁ䇮䇑Ǆᇒᡧ൘ᔰਁ产品ࡽˈᗵ享ṩᦞަ产品特性㔉Ҹ修᭩ᒦ傼
䇱Ǆ
࡟ᮽẙⲺᵹ᭯ؤ
ᵜ⵰Ѫ用ᡧᨀ׋ᴤྭᴽ࣑Ⲵ৏ࡉˈᒯᐎ㠤䘌ᗞ⭥ᆀᴹ䲀ޜਨ˄л〠Ā㠤䘌ᗞ⭥ᆀā˅ ൘ᵜ᡻޼ѝሶቭਟ㜭ൠѪ
用ᡧ੸⧠䈖ᇎǃ߶⺞Ⲵ产品信息ǄնӻҾᵜ᡻޼Ⲵ޵ᇩާᴹаᇊⲴᰦ᭸性ˈ㠤䘌ᗞ⭥ᆀн㜭ᆼ؍ޘ䇱䈕᮷ẓ൘ԫ
օᰦ⇥Ⲵᰦ᭸性о䘲用性Ǆ㠤䘌ᗞ⭥ᆀᴹᵳ൘⋑ᴹ䙊⸕Ⲵᛵߥлሩᵜ᡻޼кⲴ޵ᇩ䘋㹼ᴤᯠˈᚅнਖ㹼䙊⸕ǄѪ
Ҷᗇࡠᴰᯠ⡸ᵜⲴ信息ˈ䈧ሺᮜⲴ用ᡧᇊᰦ䇯䰞・࣏、ᢰᇈᯩ㖁ㄉᡆ㘵о㠤䘌ᗞ⭥ᆀᐕ֌Ӫઈ㚄㌫Ǆᝏ䉒ᛘⲴव
ᇩо᭟ᤱʽ
©2020 Guangzhou ZHIYUAN Micro Electronics Co., Ltd.
6/9
ZMP1106/ZMP1107
图像显示应用专用芯片 DataSheet
3 㺞Ṳ
2 ZMP1106/ZMP1107ࡇ产品࣏㜭઼ཆ䇮䝽㖞 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
3 䘹ර㺘 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
©2020 Guangzhou ZHIYUAN Micro Electronics Co., Ltd.
7/9
ZMP1106/ZMP1107
图像显示应用专用芯片 DataSheet
4 图片
1 ࣏㜭Ṷമ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
2 ZMP110Xරਧભ਽ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
©2020 Guangzhou ZHIYUAN Micro Electronics Co., Ltd.
8/9
ZMP1106/ZMP1107
图像显示应用专用芯片 DataSheet
©2020 Guangzhou ZHIYUAN Micro Electronics Co., Ltd.
9/9
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for 32-bit Microcontrollers - MCU category: